
GROUP CONTRIBUTIONS TO MID-SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA AREA / CONTRIBUCIONES DE GRUPOS DEL AREA MEDIO-SUR CALIFORNIA

FOR 3RD QUARTER / PARA EL TERCER CUARTO 2008

CITY

CIUDAD

DIST NUMB / MEETING

NO / GRUPO

3RD

QTR

/ TRI

CITY

CIUDAD

DIST NUMB / MEETING

 NO / GRUPO

3RD

QTR

/TRI
JUL AUG SEP JUL AUG SEP

.02  ***  DISTRICT/ DISTRITO

ANNIE D..02 X13497 PERRIS 0.0025.00 0.00 25.00

Total  District / Total Distrito            .02 0.0025.00 0.00 25.00

.03  ***  DISTRICT/ DISTRITO

TRI-STATE ROUNDUP COMMITTEE,.03 X 13909 LAKE HAVASU 0.000.00 500.00 500.00

MEN'S BANQUET 2007.03 X13379 REDONDO BEACH 0.00228.75 0.00 228.75

MENS BANQUET 2006.03 X13380 REDONDO BEACH 0.00276.15 0.00 276.15

STEP WORKSHOP.03 X13498 MURIETTEA 0.0083.00 0.00 83.00

Total  District / Total Distrito            .03 0.00587.90 500.00 1,087.90

.05  ***  DISTRICT/ DISTRITO

FOOD KITTY.05 X11541 DESERT HOT 258.55157.00 308.00 723.55

Total  District / Total Distrito            .05 258.55157.00 308.00 723.55

.10  ***  DISTRICT/ DISTRITO

CITY OF PLACENTIA REFUND.10 X13499 PLACENTIA 0.00150.00 0.00 150.00

Total  District / Total Distrito            .10 0.00150.00 0.00 150.00

.99  ***  DISTRICT/ DISTRITO

MEETING NAME UNKNOWN.99 X13535 CITY UNKNOWN 0.005.15 0.00 5.15

Total  District / Total Distrito            .99 0.005.15 0.00 5.15

01  ***  DISTRICT/ DISTRITO

PALOS VERDES MEN'S STAG 7:30PM01 100448 PALOS VERDES 0.00100.00 0.00 100.00

THE WEEK IN 60 MINUTES - 5:30PM01 101573 HERMOSA BEACH 0.0014.00 0.00 14.00

BEGINNERS SPEAKER FRI 7:00 PM -01 101575 HERMOSA BEACH 0.0010.00 12.50 22.50

PALOS VERDES SPEAKERS01 101801 PALOS VERDES 0.000.00 10.00 10.00

MON 7:30 PM-HOLLYWOOD RIVIERA01 101870 REDONDO BEACH 0.0010.00 0.00 10.00

ONE O CLOCKERS TORRANCE01 102340 ROLLING HILLS 0.0015.00 15.00 30.00

CARING/SHARING NEWCOMERS01 119181 TORRANCE 12.500.00 0.00 12.50

TLC SUNDAY MORN. SPK GP 8AM01 121855 TORRANCE 12.750.00 0.00 12.75

MENS STAG 8:30PM01 128585 HERMOSA BEACH 0.0040.00 44.50 84.50

SAPPHIRE BEACH GRP SUN 10AM01 129288 REDONDO BEACH 0.000.00 10.00 10.00

SUN 7PM - HER BEACH SURF&SAND01 129290 HERMOSA BEACH 0.000.00 6.25 6.25

AS BILL SEES IT GRP 7:30PM01 132030 TORRANCE 0.005.00 5.00 10.00

TUE 7:30PM-SO BAY MEN'S STAG01 133819 REDONDO BEACH 0.0015.00 0.00 15.00

MEN'S 5TH TRADITION MON 8PM01 138296 HERMOSA BEACH 10.000.00 25.00 35.00

SANCTUARY GROUP 7:30PM01 143480 MANHATTAN 0.00120.00 0.00 120.00

FRI. 6:45 A.M. FRESH AIR01 144010 HERMOSA BEACH 0.0010.00 0.00 10.00

BROADWAY MENS STAG 8PM01 147370 REDONDO BEACH 0.0025.00 0.00 25.00

M-F  6:45AM ATTITUDE ADJ01 156459 HERMOSA BEACH 0.000.00 5.00 5.00

DISCUSSION SUN 5:30 PM -01 166965 HERMOSA BEACH 0.0010.15 0.00 10.15

 COURAGE TO CHANGE WMN SAT01 171030 HERMOSA BEACH 16.100.00 0.00 16.10

KO MENS STAG THUR 7PM01 171645 REDONDO BEACH 25.000.00 25.00 50.00

FRIDAY NIGHT LIVE 7:30PM01 173361 TORRANCE 0.0016.00 0.00 16.00

WOMENS NOON MTG01 179150 HERMOSA BEACH 0.0020.45 0.00 20.45

BOTTOM LINE SAT 7:30 PM01 180105 REDONDO BEACH 40.000.00 0.00 40.00

FRESH AIR BACK ROOM 7AM01 600537 HERMOSA BEACH 0.0015.00 0.00 15.00

THERE IS A SOLUTION GRP 7:3001 606975 RANCHO PV 0.0010.00 10.00 20.00

ATT ADJ ALANO CLUB 6.45 AM FRI01 606996 HERMOSA BEACH 0.000.00 12.90 12.90

SAPPHIRE ST. ATT. ADJ 7AM01 617317 REDONDO BEACH 12.0017.00 17.00 46.00

MENS STAG SBAC THUR 5.30PM01 625171 HERMOSA BEACH 0.0010.00 10.00 20.00

SERENITY SISTERS 7PM WOMENS01 625182 REDONDO BEACH 6.000.00 0.00 6.00

THERE IS A SOLUTION SAT WOMENS01 637382 REDONDO BEACH 0.000.00 10.00 10.00

FEELINGS IN SOBRIETY 730PM01 647128 REDONDO BEACH 0.000.00 9.17 9.17

TORRANCE 1PM WOMENS DAYTIME01 650974 TORRANCE 0.005.00 5.00 10.00

WOMENS 1 HOUR DRIVE THROUGH01 655111 HERMOSA BEACH 0.000.00 172.00 172.00

TORRANCE MEM THURS NITE 7PM01 657368 TORRANCE 0.0022.66 0.00 22.66

WOMENS STEP STUDY 10AM01 657950 MANHATTAN 0.0026.00 0.00 26.00

4TH DIMENSION STEP STUDY 7:30PM01 661927 TORRANCE 5.000.00 5.00 10.00

DENVER GROUP BB 7PM01 664750 REDONDO BEACH 0.009.54 17.75 27.29

SISTERS OF SOBRIETY 10AM01 X 11469 REDONDO BEACH 0.000.00 10.00 10.00

SUNRISE SERENITY-SAT.01 X13377 CITY? 0.0018.00 0.00 18.00

SOBER LADIES TOGETHER -6:3001 X13434 REDONDO BEACH 0.005.00 0.00 5.00

ATTITUDE ADJUSTMENT 6:4501 X13508 HERMOSA BEACH 20.000.00 0.00 20.00

ATTITUDE ADJ 6.45AM01 X1870 HERMOSA BEACH 0.000.00 20.00 20.00

Total  District / Total Distrito            01 159.35548.80 457.07 1,165.22

02  ***  DISTRICT/ DISTRITO

LAKEWOOD SATURDAY NIGHT GP02 101085 LAKEWOOD 0.005.00 6.00 11.00

LADIES CLOSED02 101178 PARAMOUNT 0.960.92 1.42 3.30

LAKEWOOD   WOMENS STEP STUDY02 101406 LAKEWOOD 0.000.00 7.50 7.50

FRI 8:30P.M. CROSSROADS GROUP02 101407 LAKEWOOD 0.005.00 0.00 5.00

5420 GRP02 101408 LAKEWOOD 5.000.00 0.00 5.00

ATTITUDE ADJUSTMENT 6:45AM02 128535 LAKEWOOD 0.0020.00 20.00 40.00

EARLY BIRD ATT. ADJ 6:30AM02 135186 LONG BEACH 25.0030.00 5.00 60.00

WEEKENDER GP 8PM02 614511 BELLFLOWER 0.002.71 3.27 5.98

GIRLS NIGHT O UT FRI 7PM02 649350 CYPRESS 0.000.00 10.00 10.00

OUTSIDE THE FENCE MENS STAG02 682368 UNKNOWN 0.000.00 5.00 5.00

OUTSIDE THE FENCE02 X 13186 UNKNOWN 5.000.00 0.00 5.00

Total  District / Total Distrito            02 35.9663.63 58.19 157.78

03  ***  DISTRICT/ DISTRITO

SAT 7:30PM - NEW FRIENDS GRP03 100613 SAN PEDRO 10.0010.00 10.00 30.00

BEACON OF HOPE 8PM03 100751 SAN PEDRO 0.000.00 5.00 5.00

WAYFAYERS SUN 730PM03 101439 LOMITA 0.0010.00 0.00 10.00

ZIG ZAG GROUP03 123711 SAN PEDRO 22.720.00 0.00 22.72

GRANDVIEW SAT NIGHT 7:30PM03 133381 SAN PEDRO 0.005.00 0.00 5.00

WERE MAKING IT NEWCOMER FRI03 501725 CARSON 0.0010.00 10.00 20.00

CIRCLE OF FRIENDS03 678803 LOMITA 20.000.00 0.00 20.00

Total  District / Total Distrito            03 52.7235.00 25.00 112.72

04  ***  DISTRICT/ DISTRITO

TUES 8:00P MENS STAG04 100674 LONG BEACH 0.0015.00 0.00 15.00

ALOHA FRI 1PM WOMENS04 101446 LONG BEACH 0.000.00 9.00 9.00

BELMONT HTS WOMES GRP 10AM04 101448 LONG BEACH 20.800.00 0.00 20.80

INTERCITY WOMENS CLOSED 6PM04 101461 LONG BEACH 0.000.00 20.00 20.00

FRI 8PM - MARINA DISC GROUP04 101468 LONG BEACH 0.0050.00 0.00 50.00

STEP SISTER SAT 1PM04 101489 LONG BEACH 5.000.00 0.00 5.00

SUN 8PM-SIGNAL HILL SPKRS GRP04 118589 SIGNAL HILL 0.000.00 10.00 10.00

  VA H-5 - 7:30PM04 120023 LONG BEACH 0.000.00 10.00 10.00

TUES WOMENS AS BILL SEE IT 7PM04 128102 LONG BEACH 14.500.00 0.00 14.50

SAT 8PM - WATERING HOLE GROUP04 129690 LOS ALAMITOS 14.0014.00 14.00 42.00

MON 8PM - LOS ALTOS OPEN DOOR04 132006 LONG BEACH 5.000.00 0.00 5.00

WILLOW FRI NITE 8PM04 133063 LONG BEACH 0.000.00 55.60 55.60

FRI 7PM-HILL ST BLUES GROUP04 134899 LONG BEACH 10.000.00 0.00 10.00

 EARLY BIRDS ATT. ADJ. 6:30AM04 135186 LONG BEACH 0.000.00 5.00 5.00

WED 5:45 PM DISCUSSION04 138023 LONG BEACH 0.0020.00 20.00 40.00

 HAPPY HOUR 5:30 PM04 141952 LONG BEACH 0.0015.00 0.00 15.00

MWA HAPPY HOUR  5:30 PM04 145630 LONG BEACH 0.000.00 10.00 10.00

SURRENDER IS FREEDOM 7AM04 150679 LOS ALAMOTOS 30.0020.00 33.50 83.50

NO BS GROUP WED 8PM04 156519 LONG BEACH 0.0015.00 12.50 27.50

ATTITUDE ADJUSTMENT SUN 7AM04 162447 LONG BEACH 13.5025.30 19.00 57.80

MARINA PACIFICA THU 7AM04 163063 LONG BEACH 0.0010.00 17.89 27.89

OVER 50 GROUP  10AM04 163239 SIGNAL HILL 0.0013.00 0.00 13.00

GRACE OF GOD 12+12 6PM04 168483 LONG BEACH 0.000.00 5.00 5.00

MARINA PACIFICA TUE NOON04 168890 LONG BEACH 9.000.00 0.00 9.00

WINNERS CIRCLE SAT 10AM04 169111 LONG BEACH 0.000.00 7.00 7.00

MARINA PACIFICA TUE 7AM04 173054 LONG BEACH 50.000.00 0.00 50.00

MARINA PACIFICA SAT 7AM04 173444 LONG BEACH 8.724.87 24.12 37.71

CARRY THE MESSAGE THUR 7PM04 178801 LONG BEACH 7.607.80 0.00 15.40

SAT 6:00 PM - SAT NIGHT LITE04 178923 LOS ALAMITOS 0.000.00 200.00 200.00

TUE 7:30PM- ROUND ROBIN04 601586 LONG BEACH 0.000.00 5.00 5.00

RULE 62 DAILY ATTITUDE ADJ 7AM04 601588 LONG BEACH 20.000.00 0.00 20.00

BIG BOOK WED NIGHT STUDY 8PM04 601664 LONG BEACH 0.000.00 69.74 69.74

MARINA PACIFICA MON 7AM04 633870 LONG BEACH 43.700.00 0.00 43.70

MARINA PACIFICA WOMENS SS04 633873 LONG BEACH 0.007.50 0.00 7.50

LIVING SOBER GRP 8PM FRI04 636546 CYPRESS 0.000.00 48.96 48.96

MWA HAPPY HOUR  5:30 PM04 665868 LONG BEACH 0.000.00 10.00 10.00

DRUNKS R US 7PM04 670448 SEAL BEACH 5.000.00 0.00 5.00

6PM-SUN NIGHT BIG BOOK STUDY04 674310 LOS ALAMITOS 0.005.00 5.00 10.00

ICEBREAKERS WED 7:30PM-LOS04 678189 LOS ALAMITOS 0.000.00 30.00 30.00

BIG BOOK COMES ALIVE 6:45PM04 X 13982 LONG BEACH 0.000.00 5.00 5.00

FRIDAY NIGHTERS  TIME?04 X 7459 LONG BEACH 31.170.00 0.00 31.17

MARINA PACIFIC - 12PM04 X13701 LONG BEACH 6.500.00 6.00 12.50

MARINA PACIFICA SUN 5PM04 X4648 LONG BEACH 10.000.00 0.00 10.00

SOBRIETY SEEKERS SAT 8:00 PM -04 X4852 LONG BEACH 0.0010.00 0.00 10.00

Total  District / Total Distrito            04 304.49232.47 652.31 1,189.27

05  ***  DISTRICT/ DISTRITO

SAT 8PM - VISITING SPEAKERS05 100561 TUSTIN 0.0040.00 10.00 50.00

1-4 STEP STUDY 8PM05 117995 TUSTIN 0.000.00 3.40 3.40

TUE NOON CLOSED WOMEN'S 12&1205 125832 TUSTIN 5.000.00 0.00 5.00



GROUP CONTRIBUTIONS TO MID-SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA AREA / CONTRIBUCIONES DE GRUPOS DEL AREA MEDIO-SUR CALIFORNIA
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NO PUFFERS SPK MTG FRI NITE05 126062 ORANGE 10.005.00 10.00 25.00

EARLY BIRDS 7AM DAILY05 126119 ORANGE 50.000.00 40.00 90.00

ORANGE TUSTIN TUES 7PM05 126635 ORANGE 0.000.00 28.00 28.00

SUNSHINE PUMPERS SUN 11:00 AM -05 129514 SANTA ANA 5.0010.00 5.00 20.00

ATT MODIFICATION TUSTIN 6AM05 130429 TUSTIN 120.95297.90 86.91 505.76

SUN 9:02 AM-PART/SPKR/Q & A05 131258 TUSTIN 0.000.00 16.65 16.65

777 MENS STAG THUR 7.30PM05 132752 ORANGE 500.000.00 0.00 500.00

AS BILL SEE IT05 136826 ORANGE 0.0015.00 0.00 15.00

WOMENS STEP STUDY 12X12 7PM05 139671 ORANGE 0.000.00 6.73 6.73

NOT A GLUM LOT 7PM05 145103 ORANGE 0.000.00 6.25 6.25

WEDS 7PM - LUCKY STIFFS MENS05 147953 TUSTIN 0.0019.32 0.00 19.32

VILLA PARK 24 HR. GROUP05 149952 ORANGE 0.00337.18 0.00 337.18

RUSH HOUR MTG M-F 5:30PM05 168129 TUSTIN 20.030.00 0.00 20.03

TUE 7PM - DOUBLE SCOOP S/S05 168835 ORANGE 5.000.00 0.00 5.00

WOMEN'S LIVING SOBER BB STUDY05 175098 TUSTIN 10.000.00 15.00 25.00

WOMEN'S WED NITE SOLUTIONS05 179495 TUSTIN 43.5330.00 0.00 73.53

TURNING THE CORNER 7:30PM05 646431 TUSTIN 0.000.00 25.00 25.00

11TH STEP 7PM05 651089 VILLA PARK 20.000.00 0.00 20.00

ALKIES WINNERS CIRCLE NOON05 652296 TUSTIN 29.0627.43 26.74 83.23

OTHER 12 AND 12 5:30PM05 655929 ORANGE 0.000.00 12.00 12.00

KEEP IT SIMPLE TUE 7 PM05 680752 ORANGE 0.000.00 3.63 3.63

WINNING TICKET BOOK STUDY05 X11446 TURTLE ROCK 0.006.20 0.00 6.20

ORANGE WOMEN 12 X 12 - 7PM05 X13484 UNKNOWN? 0.0014.22 0.00 14.22

Total  District / Total Distrito            05 818.57802.25 295.31 1,916.13

06  ***  DISTRICT/ DISTRITO

THURS 10AM - WOMEN'S BIG BOOK06 101346 HUNTINGTON 0.005.00 5.00 10.00

WOMENS HARMONY GRP 1PM06 101359 HUNTINGTON BCH. 10.0010.00 10.00 30.00

SUN SURF AND SAND 10AM06 118964 SEAL BEACH 0.000.00 20.00 20.00

BAYWOOD DISC 7PM06 121303 NEWPORT BEACH 8.540.00 0.00 8.54

INNER PEACE GROUP 11TH STEP06 126064 SUNSET BEACH 10.000.00 0.00 10.00

IRVINE ACCEPTANCE 11AM06 126353 IRVINE 0.0012.00 10.00 22.00

SANDY SURVIVIORS SUN 9.30AM06 128087 NEWPORT BEACH 0.000.00 40.00 40.00

11TH STEP THURS NITE  7:30PM06 129726 HUNTINGTON 0.000.00 15.00 15.00

LIVE STEP STUDY SAT 7PM06 130037 HUNTINGTON 20.000.00 0.00 20.00

STEPSISTER S 12X12 FRIDAY 10AM06 131043 HUNTINGTON 14.000.00 14.00 28.00

FRI 8PM-DOWNTOWNERS' GROUP06 134389 HUNTINGTON 0.000.00 5.00 5.00

ON THE BEACH SUN. 10AM06 134756 SUNSET BEACH 0.000.00 30.90 30.90

SUN NITE DISCUSSION GROUP06 134820 HUNTINGTON 0.0010.00 10.00 20.00

SUNSET BEACH FELLOWSHIP GP06 135990 SUNSET BEACH 0.0023.00 0.00 23.00

THURS 7AM - THURS AT THURSDAYS06 136479 SUNSET BEACH 0.000.00 25.00 25.00

BALBOA BROADS  TUES 7.30PM06 136682 COSTA MESA 16.000.00 0.00 16.00

THURSDAYS TUES NITE DISC 6PM06 137810 SUNSET BEACH 0.000.00 30.00 30.00

CORONA DEL MAR MENS STAG06 147204 NEWPORT BEACH 0.000.00 45.15 45.15

MONDAY HOAG MEN'S STAG06 147212 NEWPORT BEACH 0.000.00 75.00 75.00

WOMENS STEP STUDY WED 630PM06 149659 HUNTINGTON 0.0010.00 0.00 10.00

HERE AND NOW DISC 11:30AM06 150191 NEWPORT BEACH 0.0010.00 0.00 10.00

WOMENS BB STUDY SAT 930AM06 150211 HUNTINGTON 10.0010.00 0.00 20.00

SEAL BEACH MEN'S STAG 7:30PM06 150646 SEAL BEACH 0.000.00 60.00 60.00

 NEWCOMERS STAG TUE 8:00 PM06 151022 HUNTINGTON BCH. 10.000.00 10.00 20.00

HOW HALL SAT 7.30 AM06 157075 HUNTINGTON 10.000.00 0.00 10.00

ATTITUDE MODIFICATION 7:30AM06 157738 HUNTINGTON 0.000.00 20.00 20.00

MON 6PM-PICK SIX Q & A GRP06 161980 HUNTINGTON 5.000.00 0.00 5.00

ANAHEIM HILLS MEN'S STAG 7PM06 162412 ANAHEIM HILLS 10.000.00 0.00 10.00

TRANGLE GROUP 8PM06 166855 HUNTINGTON 45.000.00 0.00 45.00

MORNING ATT ADJ THUR 7:30 AM -06 167781 HUNTINGTON 0.0010.00 0.00 10.00

MENS BOOK STUDY KIS 7:30PM06 171029 HUNTINGTON 40.000.00 0.00 40.00

HUGGERS II GRP 8AM06 175970 HUNTINGTON 0.0020.00 0.00 20.00

SEAL BEACH SPEAKERS06 606282 SEAL BEACH 0.0050.00 0.00 50.00

SEAL BCH. WOMENS STEP STUY06 618265 SEAL BEACH 11.858.77 7.43 28.05

OASIS AA ATT ADJ 6.45AM06 625732 CORONA DEL MAR 0.000.00 50.00 50.00

MON AS BILL SEES IT  NOON06 627532 HUNTINGTON 20.000.00 20.00 40.00

WOMENS BIG BOOK STUDY SAT06 627736 HUNTINGTON 9.880.00 0.00 9.88

ST ANDREWS BB STUDY 7:30PM06 629238 NEWPORT BEACH 5.0010.00 0.00 15.00

BACK BAY MENS MON 12.30PM06 631990 NEWPORT BEACH 50.000.00 0.00 50.00

WINNERS STEP & TRADITION WED06 637852 NEWPORT BEACH 0.0020.00 0.00 20.00

SENIORS AND FRIENDS 2PM06 645299 HUNTINGTON 5.005.00 0.00 10.00

WOMEN'S SERENITY BB STDY TUE06 647124 ST. SIMON & 0.000.00 11.00 11.00

CAMEL MEN'S DISCUSSION 7:30AM06 648665 HUNTINGTON 0.0010.00 5.00 15.00

PRIMARY PURPOSE 7PM06 650704 NEWPORT BEACH 0.008.00 0.00 8.00

WED 7:30 PM - MEN'S MEETING06 651221 NEWPORT BEACH 0.000.00 14.00 14.00

COVER TO COVER BB STUDY 6PM06 654060 NEWPORT BEACH 0.0015.00 0.00 15.00

ATT ADJ WED 7:30 AM06 660651 HUNTINGTON 0.000.00 10.00 10.00

COSTA MESA MORNING MEDITATION06 663891 COSTA MESA 33.0093.00 60.00 186.00

9:30 AM SAT CHARLES ST.06 669413 COSTA MESA 0.000.00 10.00 10.00

3:30 DISCUSSION-ALANO CLUB06 X 7029 NEWPORT BEACH 0.0025.00 0.00 25.00

LIVING SOBER MON. 3:3006 X13241 NEWPORT BEACH 30.000.00 0.00 30.00

SUNSET BEACH FELLOWSHIP THU06 X5222 SUNSET BEACH 20.000.00 0.00 20.00

Total  District / Total Distrito            06 393.27364.77 612.48 1,370.52

07  ***  DISTRICT/ DISTRITO

WOMENS 12X12 CLOSED MTG07 128011 GARDEN GROVE 0.0012.00 0.00 12.00

GARDEN GROVE OVER 40 MTG 10AM07 139172 GARDEN GROVE 30.000.00 0.00 30.00

TOP OF KEY BIG BOOK 7PM07 141742 GARDEN GROVE 5.000.00 0.00 5.00

STEP STUDY 12X12 THUR 7:00 PM -07 144150 GARDEN GROVE 5.000.00 0.00 5.00

12 AND 12 BEGINNERS 7:30PM07 151144 WESTMINSTER 0.00100.00 25.00 125.00

BIG BOOK STUDY 10:30AM07 601804 GARDEN GROVE 0.000.00 14.00 14.00

Total  District / Total Distrito            07 40.00112.00 39.00 191.00

08  ***  DISTRICT/ DISTRITO

STEPPING STONES GROUP 7PM08 101124 CORONA 0.002.85 7.25 10.10

SALAD BOWL GROUP 7PM08 101900 RIVERSIDE 8.600.00 0.00 8.60

HERE'S HOW GROUP FRI  8PM08 121657 MORENO VALLEY 5.420.00 0.00 5.42

FRIDAY NIGHT MEN'S STAG 7PM08 134210 REDLANDS 0.0020.00 20.00 40.00

WOMENS CANDLELIGHT 7PM08 140637 REDLANDS 0.000.00 18.75 18.75

MON-SAT - ATTITUDE ADJUST 6:30AM08 141819 YUCAIPA 7.456.45 5.00 18.90

ATT ADJUSTMENT RIVERSIDE08 145994 RIVERSIDE 100.000.00 0.00 100.00

DISCOVERY GRP TUES  6:30PM08 148951 REDLANDS 15.0015.00 0.00 30.00

WED NITE 8PM MENS STAG08 149165 RIVERSIDE 0.000.00 38.00 38.00

SUN MORN BREAKFAST SPEAKERS08 157978 RIVERSIDE 25.0025.00 19.00 69.00

DAILY ATT ADJ AT BMC 6:30AM08 170603 REDLANDS 120.00160.00 160.00 440.00

KNOLLWOOD BIG BOOK MON 7:30 PM08 172748 RIVERSIDE 10.000.00 0.00 10.00

REDLANDS  UNITY GROUP08 172855 REDLANDS 0.000.00 26.62 26.62

WOMEN IN SOLUTION 7PM08 174247 MORENO VALLEY 0.000.00 8.70 8.70

NORCO MON NITE GRP 7:30PM08 174635 NORCO 13.000.00 0.00 13.00

CARING AND SHARING SPEAKERS08 176781 REDLANDS 0.0014.45 55.43 69.88

MON NITE CANDLE LIGHT 7PM08 627865 BEAUMONT 0.000.00 10.00 10.00

CORONA SERENITY CLUB 7AM08 630614 CORONA 0.000.00 165.00 165.00

CAME TO BELEIVE SUN 730PM08 637536 CORONA 0.005.00 5.00 10.00

 BIG BOOK WINNERS  7PM08 642572 RIVERSIDE 0.0015.00 16.00 31.00

YUCAIPA MEN'S STAG GRP 7PM08 652034 YUCAIPA 3.895.89 5.69 15.47

WE ARE NOT SAINTS GRP 7:30PM08 656275 CORONA 0.0013.00 6.50 19.50

THE LUCKY ONES 9AM08 660859 CORONA 0.0020.00 10.00 30.00

CAME TO BELIEVE08 676781 RIVERSIDE 0.000.00 12.50 12.50

WED NITE MEN'S STAG 7PM08 X2258 RIVERSIDE 20.000.00 0.00 20.00

GRATEFUL TO BE ALIVE  SAT 7.30AM08 X5243 RIVERSIDE 0.0025.00 0.00 25.00

MON NITE WOMENS CANDLELIGHT08 X5690 REDLANDS 0.000.00 10.00 10.00

Total  District / Total Distrito            08 328.36327.64 599.44 1,255.44

09  ***  DISTRICT/ DISTRITO

MON-SAT 7AM-ATT ADJ (ABC GRPS)09 101368 INDIO 30.0040.00 35.00 105.00

DOLLS OF THE VALLEY 10AM09 101772 PALM DESERT 0.0017.50 0.00 17.50

8PM-WEDS NIGHT BEGINNERS09 101781 PALM DESERT 3.250.00 6.60 9.85

FRIDAY MORNING WOMEN'S GROUP09 117204 PALM DESERT 7.800.00 0.00 7.80

STEPPING STONES WMN TUE 10:0009 124408 PALM DESERT 0.0010.77 0.00 10.77

TUES 5:30PM - TWILIGHT S/S09 126569 PALM DESERT 0.000.00 22.90 22.90

WED NIGHT WOMENS 7PM09 130009 PALM DESERT 45.1318.30 29.44 92.87

ATT. ADJ. PALM DESERT M-F 6.30AM09 131457 PALM DESERT 50.000.00 50.00 100.00

12&12 STUDY GROUP 8P.M.09 133715 CATHEDRAL CITY 0.0020.00 0.00 20.00

PRIMARY PURPOSE GROUP09 135541 PALM DESERT 0.000.00 30.00 30.00

LIVING SOBER GROUP09 137937 PALM DESERT 0.000.00 20.00 20.00

SERENITY GROUP SUN 9:00 AM09 139520 PALM DESERT 12.030.00 31.14 43.17

ROADRUNNERS  7:30 PM09 140038 BURMUDA DUNES 0.0020.00 0.00 20.00

SOLUTIONS IN SOBRIETY 11AM09 142059 PALM DESERT 5.280.00 0.00 5.28

NEW BEGINNINGS MON 10AM09 144821 PALM DESERT 14.130.00 0.00 14.13

WED NOON GIVE AND TAKE09 146618 PALM DESERT 0.000.00 16.56 16.56

ALKIES ONLY 7PM09 156824 PALM DESERT 13.0016.00 20.00 49.00

SAT 7PM - KEEP IT SIMPLE09 166936 PALM DESERT 0.000.00 65.00 65.00

SLOANS MENS STAG WED 7PM09 170368 INDIO 0.0014.40 0.00 14.40

SUNSRISE CELEBRATERS 6AM09 173350 INDIO 35.0938.88 40.96 114.93

ATT ADJ PALMS SPRINGS  24/709 604581 PALM SPRINGS 20.0020.00 20.00 60.00



GROUP CONTRIBUTIONS TO MID-SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA AREA / CONTRIBUCIONES DE GRUPOS DEL AREA MEDIO-SUR CALIFORNIA

FOR 3RD QUARTER / PARA EL TERCER CUARTO 2008

CITY

CIUDAD

DIST NUMB / MEETING

NO / GRUPO

3RD

QTR

/ TRI

CITY

CIUDAD

DIST NUMB / MEETING

 NO / GRUPO

3RD

QTR

/TRI
JUL AUG SEP JUL AUG SEP

FEELINGS & SOLUTIONS (W) WED09 609571 PALM DESERT 6.855.60 6.00 18.45

SUNNY DUNES 5TH TRADITION09 610716 PALM SPRINGS 41.3491.39 34.31 167.04

TUE 7:00 PM - OXYMORON09 627870 PALM SPRINGS 0.000.00 10.00 10.00

BACK TO BASICS-FRIDAY09 630166 RANCHO MIRAGE 0.006.60 0.00 6.60

WOMANS BIG BOOK GROUP 7PM09 648420 INDIO 8.3710.43 7.67 26.47

STEP SISTERS MON 6PM09 651613 PALM DESERT 0.000.00 73.67 73.67

WOMENS STEP STUDY 6PM09 652199 INDIO 0.0015.00 0.00 15.00

DAILY REPRIEVE 5:30AM09 657814 PALM DESERT 17.8913.90 14.07 45.86

COACHELLA  VALLEY DESERT MENS09 670417 RANCHO MIRAGE 0.000.00 21.09 21.09

3RD AND 11TH STEP SUN 9AM09 681237 RANCHO MIRAGE 0.000.00 35.55 35.55

10TH STEP THUR 7PM09 X 7249 PALM DESERT 0.0015.00 0.00 15.00

J-WALKERS MTG09 X12689 CITY-UNKNOWN 0.005.00 0.00 5.00

DESERT ANGELS THUR 530PM09 X4395 INDIO 61.010.00 0.00 61.01

Total  District / Total Distrito            09 371.17378.77 589.96 1,339.90

10  ***  DISTRICT/ DISTRITO

FRI 8PM-BUENA PARK FRI NITE10 100998 BUENA PARK 0.0025.00 25.00 50.00

ODD FELLOWS SPEAKERS MTG10 101277 FULLERTON 0.000.00 19.00 19.00

BIG BOOK MON 830PM10 103229 ANAHEIM 0.000.00 2.00 2.00

SUN 10:30AM-24 HRS SPKRS GRP10 130311 ANAHEIM 0.0016.50 0.00 16.50

SINGLES FOR SOBRIETY FRI  6:00 PM10 139010 FULLERTON 0.000.00 10.00 10.00

WOMEN'S CLOSED MON 6:00 PM10 148404 FULLERTON 10.000.00 10.00 20.00

THUR 8:00 P.M. WOMEN'S K.I.S.S.10 156083 FULLERTON 10.000.00 0.00 10.00

HARLEY MEN'S STAG10 165436 FULLERTON 0.005.00 5.00 10.00

HAPPY HOUR BB STUDY 5:30PM10 176342 CYPRESS 0.0010.00 10.00 20.00

LA PALMA BB SPEAKERS MTG 8PM10 627749 LOS ALIMITOS 0.000.00 12.00 12.00

24 HOURS WOMENS MEETING10 631634 FULLERTON 21.770.00 0.00 21.77

WOMEN LIVING IN THE SOLUTION10 631640 FULLERTON 10.000.00 10.00 20.00

SATURDAY NITE LIVE 6PM10 647294 FULLERTON 9.000.00 0.00 9.00

TRILLSEEKERS 7PM10 649931 FULLERTON 10.000.00 0.00 10.00

SPIRITUAL GROWTH THRU 11TH10 662031 CYPRESS 25.000.00 0.00 25.00

WOMENS 6TH & 7TH STEP STUDY10 675653 ANAHEIM 0.0010.00 10.00 20.00

WANDERING COUPLES 7:30PM10 X 11025 FULLERTON 0.000.00 15.00 15.00

GRATITUDE IS IN ACTION10 X 8918 ANAHEIM 0.000.00 126.34 126.34

2PM WOMENS COFFEE TALK10 X 9660 FULLERTON 0.000.00 6.45 6.45

THURS 8PM-PARTICIPATION GROUP10 X 9871 LA HABRA 0.000.00 3.00 3.00

HAPPY HOUR TOPIC DICUSSION 5PM10 X6267 CYPRESS 0.0020.00 0.00 20.00

Total  District / Total Distrito            10 95.7786.50 263.79 446.06

11  ***  DISTRICT/ DISTRITO

COLTON TUES NOON GRP11 101083 COLTON 25.000.00 0.00 25.00

6:30AM (S/S 7:30) ATT ADJ GRP11 125989 SAN BERDNO. 10.0010.00 10.00 30.00

LAKE ARROWHEAD SUN MORN.11 126643 LAKE 42.850.00 0.00 42.85

HIGHLAND ROUNDTABLE GROUP11 128482 HIGHLAND 15.000.00 0.00 15.00

INLAND GRP11 130253 SAN BERNARDINO 6.2114.41 7.20 27.82

ATTITUDE ADJUSTMENT GROUP11 607121 LAKE 0.000.00 75.00 75.00

BIG BEAR MENS STAG TUE 6:00 PM11 612392 BIG BEAR CITY 0.0050.00 0.00 50.00

GRAND TERRACE BB STUDY SUN11 629445 GRAND TERRACE 0.0010.00 0.00 10.00

AIRPORT MIXER 5:30PM X 767311 669970 BIG BEAR CITY 0.0010.38 0.00 10.38

GROUP NAME?11 X 13709 CITY? 10.000.00 0.00 10.00

MEETING NAME?11 X 13713 BIG BEAR LAKE 25.000.00 0.00 25.00

MEETING NAME?11 X 13714 CITY? 20.000.00 0.00 20.00

UNKNOWN11 X 13790 UNKNOWN 0.000.00 20.00 20.00

WOMENS BIG BOOK STUDY 10AM11 X 13835 BIG BEAR CITY 0.000.00 15.00 15.00

LOMA LINDA SUN. CANDLEIGHT11 X12920 LOMA LINDA 0.000.00 36.00 36.00

TUES EVENING WOMENS 5:30PM11 X2508 BIG BEAR LAKE 0.000.00 15.00 15.00

Total  District / Total Distrito            11 154.0694.79 178.20 427.05

12  ***  DISTRICT/ DISTRITO

MON. 6:30 P.M. BOOK STUDY12 101383 LAGUNA BEACH 10.210.00 0.00 10.21

MON NITE MENS STAG 8PM12 101386 LAGUNA BEACH 0.000.00 10.00 10.00

SOUTH COAST SPEAKERS12 101389 LAGUNA BEACH 0.0050.00 0.00 50.00

7:30 PM - LAGUNA WOODS S/S12 101395 LAGUNA WOODS 6.000.00 0.00 6.00

WED 8:30PM - M V MISSIONARIES12 101609 MISSION VIEJO 26.000.00 10.00 36.00

FRI 8PM-SAN CLEMENTE SPKRS GRP12 101957 SAN CLEMENTE 0.0013.16 45.00 58.16

DAILY 7:05AM - ATT ADJ12 123974 LAGUNA BEACH 0.0060.00 0.00 60.00

FIRESIDE DISC THUR 730PM12 130344 SILVERADO 0.000.00 60.00 60.00

6PM BEGINERS AT 8PM12 130618 LAGUNA BEACH 0.000.00 20.00 20.00

MISSION VIEJO SAT 7PM12 132999 MISSION VIEJO 0.000.00 20.00 20.00

NO OLD IDEAS MENS - MON,  7PM12 133177 SAN CLEMENTE 0.0030.00 0.00 30.00

OLD TIME AA MTG 7:30PM12 136906 RANCHO SANTA 40.000.00 18.00 58.00

SUN 7P THERE IS A SOLUTION12 139771 LAGUNA BEACH 0.004.15 0.00 4.15

DO IT SOBER AA GRP 7:30AM12 141428 LAGUNA WOODS 45.0040.00 40.00 125.00

S. COAST MENS STAG MON NITE12 144426 LAGUNA BEACH 50.000.00 0.00 50.00

TUES WOMENS NOON DISC.12 145026 LAGUNA BEACH 40.000.00 0.00 40.00

HERITAGE TUES NITE WOMENS DISC12 148953 IRVINE 16.000.00 0.00 16.00

ST. EDWARDS SPEAKERS MEETING12 149678 DANA POINT 0.0018.00 23.00 41.00

TUE 7:30PM-TUES NITE BIG BOOK12 157404 LAGUNA NIGUEL 0.000.00 6.00 6.00

FRI NITE GRAPEVINE 7PM12 162916 DANA POINT 0.0030.00 24.00 54.00

THUR 10:30AM-WOMEN'S BIG BOOK12 163057 DANA POINT 0.000.00 17.10 17.10

7AM- HARBOR WOMEN'S12 167848 DANA POINT 0.0015.95 26.58 42.53

EYE OPENER GRP 7AM12 172070 SAN JUAN CAPO. 36.7616.49 34.37 87.62

SOUTH COAST BEGINNER MTG 7PM12 175162 LAGUNA BCH 0.00175.44 0.00 175.44

HEAR HERE MTG 7PM12 178617 SAN JUAN 0.000.00 7.65 7.65

ROADS END PARTICIPATION  7:30 PM12 604132 RANCHO SANTA 10.000.00 0.00 10.00

JOY OF SOBRIETY 7PM12 604766 SAN JUAN 0.0025.00 27.85 52.85

SUN-NIGHT CAMPFIRE12 616023 APPLE VALLEY 0.000.00 28.57 28.57

WOMEN'S WESLEY MON 7PM12 633220 LAGUNA BEACH 20.000.00 0.00 20.00

SUN 5PM DISC TOPIC12 645772 SAN JUAN CAP. 0.0013.54 0.00 13.54

WOMANS DISCUSSION 6PM12 654048 LAGUNA HILLS 18.850.00 0.00 18.85

BY THE BOOK TUE 7:30 PM12 654061 LAGUNA BEACH 0.0012.50 0.00 12.50

BACK TO BASICS MENS -MON12 658041 LAGUNA NIGUEL 10.000.00 450.00 460.00

WOMENS 12X12 OLD X756812 664594 MISSION VIEJO 0.000.00 5.00 5.00

INTO ACTION SAT 12:30 PM12 665811 LAGUNA BEACH 0.000.00 5.00 5.00

FRIDAY KNIGHTS 7PM12 673199 CAPISTRANO BCH. 15.000.00 0.00 15.00

TUES NITE MENS STAG-BEGINNERS12 674451 LAGUNA BEACH 0.000.00 100.00 100.00

LUNCH WOMAN'S BOOK STUDY12 677535 LAGUNA BEACH 0.005.00 0.00 5.00

WOMEN'S BOOK STUDY 7PM X 843912 678016 MONARCH BEACH 0.0010.00 0.00 10.00

SURRENDER TO WIN- FRI 7:30PM12 683052 LAGUNA BEACH 0.0035.00 0.00 35.00

WOMENS BACK TO BASIC SS 9:30AM12  X 10793 DANA POINT 0.0014.96 0.00 14.96

HARBOR MONTHLY SPEAKER BDAY12 X 11581 DANA POINT 0.0020.00 0.00 20.00

WOMENS BACK TO BASICS BOOK12 X 13983 SAN JUAN CAPO. 0.000.00 20.00 20.00

KAMPFYREGRLZ12 X12921 SAN CLEMENTE 0.000.00 10.08 10.08

LAGUNA NIGUEL 12 X 1212 X13595 LAGUNA NIGUEL 20.000.00 0.00 20.00

STEPSISTERS WANDERING S/S TUES12 X2501 DANA POINT 0.000.00 10.00 10.00

JOE Q BOOK STUDY 7PM12 X5313 LAGUNA BEACH 40.000.00 0.00 40.00

LAGUNA BCH LIT DISC FRI 6PM12 x6009 LAGUNA BEACH 0.000.00 41.30 41.30

AS BILL SEES IT SUN 6PM12 X76220 LAGUNA BEACH 0.0010.00 0.00 10.00

Total  District / Total Distrito            12 403.82599.19 1,059.50 2,062.51

14  ***  DISTRICT/ DISTRITO

FRI NITE PIK STICK GRP 7:30PM14 137402 IDYLLWILD 0.0020.00 0.00 20.00

M-W-TH-SAT NOON - IDYLLWILD14 165783 IDYLLWILD 0.0016.50 0.00 16.50

MOTHER HENS CHICKS 6:3014 632536 HEMET 0.000.00 10.00 10.00

SAT 7:00 AM -DISCUSSION14 646466 BANNING 0.000.00 15.00 15.00

IT'S ALL ABOUT ME 6AM14 653382 HEMET 0.0046.50 30.00 76.50

DAILY REFLECTIONS-SAT PM14 X 13711 BANNING 10.000.00 0.00 10.00

62 CREW FRI. PM14 X 13833 UNK. 0.000.00 10.00 10.00

MONDAY SERENITY NOON14 X 13834 UNK. 0.000.00 10.00 10.00

MEAT & POTATOES14 X13599 HEMET 13.400.00 0.00 13.40

FRI NOON - MEETING14 X3020 IDYLLWILD 0.0020.00 0.00 20.00

Total  District / Total Distrito            14 23.40103.00 75.00 201.40

15  ***  DISTRICT/ DISTRITO

THURS 8PM-THURS NIGHT PART15 119601 YORBA LINDA 20.000.00 0.00 20.00

YORBA LINDA SAT NIGHT SPEAKERS15 126613 YORBA LINDA 0.000.00 50.00 50.00

YORBA LINDA 6AM M-SU15 128303 YORBA LINDA 0.0077.25 60.00 137.25

WOMENS DISCUSSION 10AM BREA15 130750 BREA 0.0010.00 10.00 20.00

8PM DISCUSSION @ LIVERPOOL15 133967 YORBA LINDA 10.000.00 0.00 10.00

WINNERS CIRCLE SAT NITE  6PM15 135004 ANAHEIM HILLS 0.000.00 10.00 10.00

RIGHT START 8:30AM15 160472 PLACENTIA 20.000.00 0.00 20.00

WOMENS DAILY REFLECTIONS BREA15 169513 BREA 10.000.00 0.00 10.00

THUR 7PM - MEN'S STAG15 604126 ANAHEIM HILLS 0.000.00 30.00 30.00

ITS IN THE BOOK 830AM15 612937 ANAHEIM HILLS 0.000.00 12.50 12.50

WOMENS S STUDY SAT 10:30AM15 645499 BREA 0.0020.00 0.00 20.00

NOONTIMERS WED NOON15 646842 YORBA LINDA 0.0010.00 7.50 17.50

MONDAY NOONERS15 647112 YORBA LINDA 0.0010.00 0.00 10.00

WOMENS 1OTH STEP 5.30PM15 648647 BREA 0.0016.00 0.00 16.00

BREA SS STUDY MONDAY 530PM15 652315 BREA 10.000.00 10.00 20.00

TUE BREA MENS STAG15 652316 BREA 10.000.00 10.00 20.00

HAPPY HOUR BREA 5.30PM FRI15 653147 BREA 5.005.00 5.00 15.00



GROUP CONTRIBUTIONS TO MID-SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA AREA / CONTRIBUCIONES DE GRUPOS DEL AREA MEDIO-SUR CALIFORNIA

FOR 3RD QUARTER / PARA EL TERCER CUARTO 2008
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JUL AUG SEP JUL AUG SEP

ITS IN THE BIG BOOK 7:30PM15 655740 ANAHEIM HILLS 0.007.50 0.00 7.50

WOMENS EXPERIENCE STRENGTH &15 660951 ANAHEIM HILLS 30.000.00 0.00 30.00

ANAHEIM HILLS, THURS15 X 13948 ANAHEIM HILLS 0.000.00 12.50 12.50

TUSTIN BIG BOOK 7PM15 X 8817 TUSTIN 0.007.50 0.00 7.50

MENS ACCOUNTABILITY GROUP15 X13376 YORBA LINDA 0.0010.00 0.00 10.00

WOMENS STEP STUDY15 X13378 CITY? 0.006.00 0.00 6.00

HAPPY HOUR BREA 5.30PM WED15 X3067 BREA 0.0025.00 0.00 25.00

Total  District / Total Distrito            15 115.00204.25 217.50 536.75

17  ***  DISTRICT/ DISTRITO

LIBERTY BELLS GRP M/TH/SA17 164252 LAKE ELSINORE 10.220.00 21.05 31.27

UMBRELLA GRP17 164257 SUN CITY 150.00150.00 150.00 450.00

10AM-LADIES STEP STUDY17 164555 MURRIETA 0.0020.00 13.00 33.00

PIGS ON THE WALL SUN 7PM17 602337 WILDOMAR 10.4721.00 0.00 31.47

FRI SS STUDY HOSP 7PM17 638865 WILDOMAR 30.000.00 0.00 30.00

 WOMENS ACCEPTANCE 12PM17 651978 LAKE ELSINORE 10.000.00 10.00 20.00

FRIDAY NOON SPEAKER GROUP17 655931 TEMECULA 0.000.00 26.00 26.00

AS BILL SEES IT (C)17 680799 MURRIETA 0.0050.00 0.00 50.00

MEN’S MOSH PIT   7:30PM TUES17 683022 TEMECULA 20.000.00 0.00 20.00

BRENDA W.17 X 13716 WILDOMAR 15.000.00 0.00 15.00

WED. STEP SISTERS17 X 13949 TEMECULA 0.000.00 10.00 10.00

PODIUM PARTICIPATION17 X13601 LAKE ELSINORE 10.000.00 0.00 10.00

Total  District / Total Distrito            17 255.69241.00 230.05 726.74

18  ***  DISTRICT/ DISTRITO

BIG BOOK STUDY FRI 8:00 PM18 100454 COSTA MESA 10.000.00 0.00 10.00

SAT 8PM - TURTLE ROCK SPEAKERS18 117742 IRVINE 0.0020.00 0.00 20.00

DAILY REFLECTIONS DAILY 7:00 AM18 123983 COSTA MESA 0.0020.00 30.00 50.00

IT'S IN THE BOOK WOMENS-5:3018 128636 COSTA MESA 0.005.00 0.00 5.00

 COURAGE TO CHANGE 6PM18 133732 IRVINE 0.000.00 27.00 27.00

 WOMEN GP SISTERS IN SOBRIETY18 136529 COSTA MESA 0.0025.00 0.00 25.00

SUNSRISE SOBERIETY 6:30AM18 158726 IRVINE 57.7053.47 0.00 111.17

SAT 9:15AM STEP STUDY GROUP18 161036 IRVINE 0.002.77 38.65 41.42

12 SOLUTION STEP STUDY GRP 7PM18 161038 IRVINE 0.000.00 10.00 10.00

COSTA MESA CANDLELGHT THUR18 163715 COSTA MESA 0.0015.00 0.00 15.00

SANDCANYON WOMENS MON NITE18 168836 IRVINE 0.005.00 0.00 5.00

KEEP IT SIMPLE SAT 8PM18 171028 COSTA MESA 0.0019.20 0.00 19.20

MARINERS BB DISC 6:30PM18 173749 IRVINE 0.008.00 25.50 33.50

WANDERING GYPSIES 6:30PM18 177236 IRVINE 13.600.00 14.87 28.47

SAT MEN'S STAG BY THE BOOK18 604574 COSTA MESA 0.0022.50 0.00 22.50

IRVINE OVER 50 GRP 10:30AM18 616646 IRVINE 10.000.00 0.00 10.00

IRVINE ALTON NOON GROUP18 624714 IRVINE 25.0025.00 0.00 50.00

NOONTIME RECOVERY GROUP18 633012 COSTA MESA 4.0513.16 11.44 28.65

STEPS & TRADITIONS STUDY  7 PM18 641156 COSTA MESA 5.000.00 0.00 5.00

MEN'S BIG BOOK STUDY TRIVIA GP18 666234 COSTA MESA 20.000.00 0.00 20.00

TURTLE ROCK 11AM BB OLD 16103618 667995 IRVINE 0.0012.00 10.00 22.00

BFD KAISER TOPIC DISC 5:30PM18 668529 IRVINE 2.612.85 6.74 12.20

MEN'S KEEP IT SIMPLE GP 7PM18 X 10498 IRVINE 10.000.00 0.00 10.00

MENS ONE HOUR 12 & 1218 X 13789 COSTA MESA 0.000.00 10.00 10.00

EASY DOES IT GP 6:30PM18 X 8870 IRVINE 0.0024.00 0.00 24.00

MEN'S EL TORO-7PM18 X12691 LAGUNA HILLS 0.0040.50 0.00 40.50

Total  District / Total Distrito            18 157.96313.45 184.20 655.61

19  ***  DISTRICT/ DISTRITO

ORIGINAL BB STUDY 8PM19 100667 APPLE VALLEY 0.004.00 5.00 9.00

GET WELL GROUP I I MENS STAG19 613168 VICTORVILLE 0.000.00 14.90 14.90

LOS COYOTES TUE MENS STAG19 614117 BARSTOW 0.0020.00 0.00 20.00

FRIDAY NIGHT LIVE  FRI 8:00 PM19 635875 BARSTOW 0.000.00 26.00 26.00

SILVER LAKES MENS STAG 7PM19 652052 HELENDALE 0.000.00 20.00 20.00

FRONT & CENTER GROUP 7AM19 658933 APPLE VALLEY 24.6028.70 0.00 53.30

NOT A GLUM LOT19 677510 HESPERIA 0.000.00 38.06 38.06

PRIMARY PURPOSE MEETING 6:30AM19 682259 BIG BEAR CITY 0.0092.00 0.00 92.00

PINON HILLS WOMENS GROUP19 X13600 VICTORVILLE 12.500.00 0.00 12.50

WOMENS MEETING 11 AM19 X6252 APPLE VALLEY 0.000.00 7.30 7.30

Total  District / Total Distrito            19 37.10144.70 111.26 293.06

20  ***  DISTRICT/ DISTRITO

GRUPO VOLVER A VIVIR20 132884 SANTA ANA 15.0030.00 0.00 45.00

GRUPO SANTA ANA20 139917 SANTA ANA 60.000.00 30.00 90.00

FUENTE DE VIDA20 163713 SANTA ANA 0.0040.00 20.00 60.00

GRUPO SENDERO DE VIDA20 172098 COSTA MESA 10.0010.00 10.00 30.00

GRUPO CENTRO AMERICA 7:30PM20 628467 TUSTIN 10.0010.00 10.00 30.00

SADDLEBACK EL TORO 8PM20 638160 LAKE FOREST 0.0050.00 15.00 65.00

GRUPO SAN JUAN20 666785 SAN JUAN 0.0020.00 20.00 40.00

Total  District / Total Distrito            20 95.00160.00 105.00 360.00

21  ***  DISTRICT/ DISTRITO

FE Y ACCION 6PM21 143763 CARSON 0.000.00 45.00 45.00

3 DE ABRIL 8PM21 156462 GARDENA 0.0060.00 0.00 60.00

Total  District / Total Distrito            21 0.0060.00 45.00 105.00

22  ***  DISTRICT/ DISTRITO

GRUPO LA NUEVA FE 6PM22 171647 THERMAL 35.000.00 0.00 35.00

NUEVA CONCIENCIA DAILY 7:00 PM22 178359 DESERT HOT 11.000.00 0.00 11.00

FE Y ESPERANZA 8PM22 651612 MECCA 5.000.00 0.00 5.00

Total  District / Total Distrito            22 51.000.00 0.00 51.00

23  ***  DISTRICT/ DISTRITO

LA ESPERANZA DE VIVIR23 142193 PERRIS 0.0020.00 54.00 74.00

AYER Y HOY23 178288 ONTARIO 10.0010.00 0.00 20.00

GRUPO BIENVENIDOS 7-8:30 PM23 675519 RIVERSIDE 0.0010.00 10.00 20.00

HISPANO EAST RIVERSIDE23 X13657 RIVERSIDE 95.000.00 0.00 95.00

DISTRICT 2323 X2800 RIVERSIDE 30.0030.00 20.00 80.00

Total  District / Total Distrito            23 135.0070.00 84.00 289.00

24  ***  DISTRICT/ DISTRITO

RECUPERACION 8PM & 11AM24 100601 ANAHEIM 0.000.00 100.00 100.00

GRUPO QUE SOMOS HOY24 166981 ORANGE 20.000.00 20.00 40.00

GRUPO LATINOS UNIDOS24 179438 WESTMINISTER 0.0020.00 0.00 20.00

Total  District / Total Distrito            24 20.0020.00 120.00 160.00

25  ***  DISTRICT/ DISTRITO

DISTRICT 2525 X13395 COLTON 0.0010.00 10.00 20.00

Total  District / Total Distrito            25 0.0010.00 10.00 20.00

30  ***  DISTRICT/ DISTRITO

LIVING SOBER GRP30 136495 JOSHUA TREE 0.000.00 40.00 40.00

TUES NITE ROCK BOTTOM GRP30 179999 TWENTYNINE 0.000.00 30.00 30.00

GREAT EVENTS GROUP 7AM (X2296)30 655942 YUCCA VALLEY 0.0050.14 0.00 50.14

YOU ARE NOT ALONE30 X 13836 YUCCA VALLEY 0.000.00 14.69 14.69

UNK.30 X 13837 UNK. 0.000.00 20.12 20.12

Total  District / Total Distrito            30 0.0050.14 104.81 154.95

Total All Districts / Total de Distritos 4,306.245,947.40 6,925.07 17,178.71


